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 U(-) V(--); blue dots down cast; dotted shear; pentagon SADCP

Station : P2E station #17001 (V8)  Figure 1
 Start: 30°N  0.0108' 131°W 11.3604'

02-Jul-2022 23:49:48

 End: 30°N  0.0108' 131°W 11.3592'

03-Jul-2022 00:36:54

u-mean:   1 [cm/s]    v-mean   2 [cm/s]

binsize do: 10 [m]  binsize up:  10 [m]

mag. deviation 12.2

wdiff: 0.2  pglim: 0  elim 0.5

  bar:1.0 bot:1.0 sad:1.0

weightmin 0.1  weightpower: 1.0

max depth: 1018 [m]

40 60 80

target strength [dB]

-1.2

-1

-0.8

-0.6

-0.4

-0.2

0

de
pt

h 
[k

m
]

0 200

range of instuments [m]

0 0.1

vel error (-k) [m/s]

single ping (-b)

-10 -5 0 5 10 15

CTD-position (blue) and ship (green) east-west [m]

-10

-5

0

no
rt

h-
so

ut
h 

[m
]  GPS-end

 bottom
 end

 start

LDEO LADCP software: Version IX
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